
524 MASTERS LANE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311
https://www.adashunjones.com

524 MASTERS Lane,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311

$349,900

You’ll love all that this beautifully updated 3 bdrm, 3.5 bathrm ranch has to offer! Enjoy the
floods of natural light in the spacious living rm creating a warm & inviting atmosphere.
Dining area is open to the kitchen & features a door to the deck overlooking the spacious
backyard. Kitchen w/white cabinets, granite countertops,...

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Vicki
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1906 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,None,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1297

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 609

Tax Amount: 4449.84 Inclusions: Range/Oven, Refrig, Microwave, Dishwasher,
Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator in garage, free standing storage
cabinet in LL, TV mount in Primary bedroom

Exclusions: Seller's Personal
Property, TV Mount

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17x13 Main

Bedroom 2 15x11 Main

Bedroom 3 16x11 Lower

Kitchen 12x11 Main

Living Or Great Room 17x10 Main

Dining Room 8x7 Main

Other Room 23x11 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Radon
Mitigation System

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


